
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-102

Wed, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Culturology  Gorohov V.F.  405
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Sensors and Detectors of Nuclear Power Systems  Miheev V.P.  I-201
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Strength of Materials  Simonov V.N.  I-211
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  K-308
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Design, Technology, Production and Operations of Electronic Equipment

 Fedorov V.A., Selyaev N.A., Rahmatulin A.B.  I-201
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  Kuzovlev A.I.

 K-714a
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  Bulekov O.V., Mayorov A.G.  B-221
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering  Shapkarin A.V., Kullo I.G.  I-206a
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Automated Design of Electronic Components and Systems  Rahmatulin A.B.

 I-201
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Control Systems Engineering  Kullo I.G., Shapkarin A.V.  I-206a
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Digital Electronics)  Fasyura D.V., Ulanova A.V., Nikiforov A.Y.

 V-315
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Biryukov A.P.  V-418
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Sensors and Detectors of Nuclear Power Systems  Miheev V.P.  I-201
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design, Technology, Production and Operations of Electronic Equipment

 Fedorov V.A., Selyaev N.A.  K-714a
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  Goreslavskiy S.P.,

Kuzovlev A.I.  K-415
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  Gusev A.I.  406
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  Kullo I.G., Shapkarin A.V.  98-8


